 Rainwater
 Tanks
Product Handbook
& Installation Guide
Made in Tasmania since 1998
Guaranteed quality
Free delivery to most areas
Large range of sizes and colours
FREECALL
1800 752 784
Our tanks are manufactured from food grade UV stabilised polyethylene, which makes them
tough, durable and able to withstand the harsh Australian sun. We only use material that is
compliant with AS/ NZS 4020 – suitable for potable water
They do not rust or corrode and are impact resistant
The single piece moulded construction ensures long term structural strength
Round Tanks
ROUND TANKS CAPACITY
(LITRES) DIAMETER (MM) INLET HEIGHT
(MM) OUTLETS VALVE TYPE
RT00160 160 500 800 1 x ¾” Bibcock
RT00500 500 800 1320 2 x ¾” Bibcock
RT00550LP 550 1050 850 2 x ¾” Bibcock
RT00950 950 960 1440 2 x ¾” Bibcock
RT01100LP 1100 1350 1040 2 x 1” Bibcock
RT02100LP 2100 1560 1270 2 x 1” Bibcock
RT02400 2400 1350 1900 2 x 1” Bibcock
RT04600 4600 1700 2250 2 x 1” Brass Gate
RT06300LP 6300 2500 1380 2 x 1½” Brass Gate
RT11250 11250 2560 2300 2 x 1¼” Brass Gate
RT22000 22000 3400 2700 2 x 1½” Brass Gate
RT00500
RT00160

with integral insect mesh.
POPULAR ACCESSORIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RTFFSZ Storz Fitting and blanking cap
RTFFO 50mm brass gate valve, Storz fitting and blanking cap
Tank Water Level Controllers
Maintain the water level in your tank with the
RainAid or Pump Buddy float valves. These valves
are designed to ensure that there is always water
in your tank, by giving preference to roof water but
allowing mains or pump supply to assist if necessary.
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RTRA Rain Aid tank water level monitor
RTPB25 Pump Buddy tank water level monitor
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RTS200 Inlet strainer to suit 200mm diameter hole
RTS300 Inlet strainer to suit 300mm diameter hole
RTS400 Inlet strainer to suit 400mm diameter hole
RTS500 Inlet strainer to suit 500mm diameter hole
MODEL DESCRIPTION
VALVE-APEX-1 25mm float valve complete with 25mm male thread
MODEL DESCRIPTION
RTLY True Level Indicator – Float Type